
146 Barkby Road

Syston
Leicestershire

LE7 2AJ

07754 761835

Official Supplier
fusionschoolandworkwear@gmail.com

Queniborough C. E. Primary School

Please place your order at www.fusionschoolandworkwear.co.uk

Size (in age) 2  3/4       5/6  7/8  9/10 11/12

22” 24”      26”   28”   30”  32”

34 36

XS

Polo Shirts £7.00

(4 for £25)

£9.00

(4 for £32)

Sweatshirts £8.00 £11.00

Cardigans £10.00 £12.00

Fleece Jackets £13.00 £17.00

PE White T Shirt

PE Navy Football Shorts

PE Navy Lycra Shorts

£2.00

£2.00

£2.70

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

PE Navy Zipped Hoodie £13.00                   £15.00 £17.00

PE Navy Joggers £7.00                     £8.50 £10.00

Book Bag - Red

PE Bag - Red

£6.00

£5.00

Bespoke embroidery service, also available.

22112021


