

146 Barkby Road Syston Leicestershire LE7 2AJ

07754 761835

Official Supplier

fusionschoolandworkwear@gmail.com

Queniborough C. E. Primary School

Please place your order at www.fusionschoolandworkwear.co.uk

Size (in age)	2 3/4	5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12	34 36
	22" 24"	26" 28" 30" 32"	XS
Polo Shirts	£7.00		£9.00
		(4 for £25)	(4 for £32)
Sweatshirts	£8.00		£11.00
Cardigans	£10.00		£12.00
Fleece Jackets	£13.00		£17.00
PE White T Shirt	£2.00		£2.50
PE Navy Football Shorts	£2.00		£2.50
PE Navy Lycra Shorts	£2.70		£3.50
PE Navy Zipped Hoodie	£13.00	£15.00	£17.00
PE Navy Joggers	£7.00	£8.50	£10.00
Book Bag - Red		£6.00	
PE Bag - Red		£5.00	

Bespoke embroidery service, also available.



